
Puchar Polski Seniorów w Taekwon-Do
11-13.03.2016 r. Rybnik

Rybnik, 11-13.03.2016Wydrukowano: 12 marca 2016 17:49:18

Lista zawodników
Indywidualne walki mężczyzn do 63kg

 Bryła Cezary :: BST Bartoszyce

 Ślusarz Mateusz :: PKST Champion

 Bryła Cezary :: BST Bartoszyce

 Szczepaniuk Tomasz :: LKS Lotos Jabłonna

 Domurad Mateusz :: GKT Gdańsk

 Kolarczyk Marcin :: Feniks-Arete Rybnik

 Domurad Mateusz :: GKT Gdańsk

 Morawski Maciej :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Kolarczyk Patryk :: Feniks-Arete Rybnik

 Gębicki Krzysztof :: GKT Gdańsk

 Gębicki Krzysztof :: GKT Gdańsk

 Kosiński Marcin :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Zgorzelski Rafał :: SKST Szczecin

 Wawryniuk Michał :: MKS Lewart Lubartów

 Wawryniuk Michał :: MKS Lewart Lubartów

 Dederko Mateusz :: Stoczek 45 Białystok

 Bryła Cezary :: BST Bartoszyce

 Domurad Mateusz :: GKT Gdańsk

 Gębicki Krzysztof :: GKT Gdańsk

 Dederko Mateusz :: Stoczek 45 Białystok

 Domurad Mateusz :: GKT Gdańsk

 Dederko Mateusz :: Stoczek 45 Białystok

 Dederko Mateusz :: Stoczek 45 Białystok
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Puchar Polski Seniorów w Taekwon-Do
11-13.03.2016 r. Rybnik

Rybnik, 11-13.03.2016Wydrukowano: 12 marca 2016 17:49:18

Lista zawodników
Indywidualne walki mężczyzn do 63kg

REPASAŻE
 Ślusarz Mateusz :: PKST Champion

 Morawski Maciej :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Morawski Maciej :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Kolarczyk Marcin :: Feniks-Arete Rybnik

 Szczepaniuk Tomasz :: LKS Lotos Jabłonna

 Kolarczyk Marcin :: Feniks-Arete Rybnik

 Morawski Maciej :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Kolarczyk Patryk :: Feniks-Arete Rybnik

 Wawryniuk Michał :: MKS Lewart Lubartów

 Wawryniuk Michał :: MKS Lewart Lubartów

 Zgorzelski Rafał :: SKST Szczecin

 Kosiński Marcin :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Zgorzelski Rafał :: SKST Szczecin

 Zgorzelski Rafał :: SKST Szczecin

 Bryła Cezary :: BST Bartoszyce

 Gębicki Krzysztof :: GKT Gdańsk

 Gębicki Krzysztof :: GKT Gdańsk

 Zgorzelski Rafał :: SKST Szczecin

1000

1001

2000

2001

2002

2003

3000

3002

3004

3006

Sędzia główny _________________________Strona 2/ 2


